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Name Stock No. Year Hours Price

John Deere 6R 120 11131573 2023 1685 £79,250.00

John Deere 6R 130 11127671 2024 503 Sold

John Deere 6R 140 31128285 2022 1590 Sold

John Deere 6R 145 51130636 2024 3197 £93,750.00

John Deere 6R 145 51130647 2024 2919 £93,750.00

John Deere 6R 155 11129560 2023 752 £118,000.00

John Deere 6R 155 11131313 2023 1530 £127,500.00

John Deere 6R 155 11131083 2024 542 £137,000.00

John Deere 6R 195 41130421 2022 2750 £118,750.00

John Deere 6R 195 51128438 2022 3682 £106,000.00

John Deere 6R 250 41130542 2023 2603 £145,000.00

John Deere 6100M 21129238 2023 258 £63,500.00

John Deere 6100M 21129237 2023 500 £64,000.00
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John Deere 6110M 21129308 2020 2920 £56,000.00

John Deere 6120M 21128809 2020 1425 £66,000.00

John Deere 6120M 41131183 2022 3967 Sold

John Deere 6120M 51131005 2022 1460 £66,000.00

John Deere 6155M 11128884 2023 4454 £67,500.00

John Deere 6145R 11128774 2020 2950 £95,750.00

John Deere 6155R 41130212 2018 10133 £54,500.00

John Deere 6155R 51129539 2020 3527 £88,500.00

John Deere 6215R 41128621 2021 4715 £99,500.00

John Deere 6215R 11129233 2019 2675 £108,000.00

John Deere 6215R 51130753 2022 8621 Sold

John Deere 6215R 51128460 2022 3377 Sold

John Deere 6215R 21131066 2022 2952 £118,500.00

John Deere 6215R 11129487 2021 4717 £105,000.00

John Deere 6250R 11130085 2022 2146 £142,500.00

John Deere 5100R 21129328 2018 2795 £49,950.00

JCB Fastrac 4220 21130728 2020 5400 £79,500.00
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